
MSC4RFA17 - 4 DRAWER SERVICE CART

Parts Breakdown



Item: MSC4RFA17

Description: 4 DRAWER SERVICE CART

 * Available in: RSMSC4BK Bolt Kit. Also available: RSRBSDET8PK Ball Bearing Slide Detents (Package of Notes:
8). RSMSC46LK 6 Piece Liner Kit MSC4FC Set of 2 Fixed 5" x 2" Casters (Optional - Not Included) RSBKP Black 
Touch-Up Paint K7RSRFP - green touch up paint

Figure 
No

Part Number Description No. 
Reqd

Warranty 
Code

0 K7RSRFP GRN TOUCH UP PAINT F/MSC4RFA17 1 X

1 *K7* M8X22 BOLT 32

1 *K7* M8X28 BOLT 4

2 *K7* M8 WASHER 72

3 *K7* M8 LOCKING NUT 56

4 *K7* M8X22 BOLT 4

5 K7RSMSC4HB (2) HANDLE BRACKETS F/MSC4 1 X

6 K7RSMSC4HDL SIDE HANDLE F/MSC4 1 X

7 DVRSMSC4LGSB LEG-MSC4 STEALTH 4 X

8 *K7RSMSC4SRPSB 
(stealth black)

SCREWDRIVER/PRYBAR HOLDER/EACH 2

9 *K7* M8X16 BOLT (FOR CASTERS) 16

10 K7RSSWCS SWIVEL CASTER 2 X

11 K7RSMSC4RPBK BLACK REINFORCED PIECE 2 X

12 K7RSSWLCS SWIVEL CASTER W/LOCK 2 X

13 K7MSC4HC 6PC CHROME HANDLES F/MSC4 1 X

13 K7MSC4HBK 6PC BLANK ANODIZED HANDLES 1 J

13 K7MSC4HBL 6PC BLUE HANDLE SET F/MSC4TI 1 X

13 MSC4HR 6 PC RED HANDLES FOR MSC4 CART 1 B

14 K7RSMSC4BP BUMPER (SET OF 4) F/MSC4 1 X

15 *K7* SCREW FOR DRAWER HANDLES 12

16 RSLKB MSC4 LOCK W/KEYS 1 B

17 K7RSGP GAS PISTON 2 B

18 K7RSRBS ROLLER BEARING SLIDES 4 X

19 *K7RSMSC4SCDSB 
(stealth black)

SPRAY CAN DIVIDER 1

20 K7MSC4LD3RFL 3IN LEFT DRAWER F/RAT FINK 1 B

20 K7MSC4LD3RFR 3IN RT DRAWER F/RAT FINK 1 B

21 K7MSC4LD4RF 4IN DRAWER F/RAT FINK 1 B

22 K7MSC4LD5RF 5 IN DRAWER, RATFINK 1 B

23 K7MSC4SSB BOTTOM SHELF STEALTH BLACK 1 J

24 K7RSLMMSBN STEALTH BLK LCK MECH F/MSC4 1 X



25 K7RSMSC4J-SB J" CHANNEL - STEALTH BLACK 1 X

26 *K7RSMSC4CCPSB 
(stealth black)

CENTER CLIP-ON PCS/PAIR (FIT BETWEEN 3" 
DRAWERS)(NOT SHOWN)

1

27 K7MSC4LIDRF9 LID F/RAT FINK CART 1 B


